Position

Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse I

Clinical Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

Total Wages

$316,957
$311,737
$293,957
$293,722
$258,116
$237,707
$234,419
$231,576
$222,973
$222,042
$220,598
$209,855
$207,768
$207,404
$207,292
$203,317
$201,303
$200,096
$199,592
$196,305
$196,298
$196,075
$194,299
$194,140
$193,756
$191,911
$191,380
$189,777
$188,373
$186,384

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,946
$44,355
$67,492
$61,563
$65,057
$53,220
$32,198
$40,345
$48,199
$56,862
$53,944
$34,484
$34,016
$47,277
$60,132
$54,568
$59,236
$62,539
$61,664
$46,434
$55,812
$53,277
$33,944
$66,605
$54,190
$39,168
$60,855
$44,590
$58,160
$32,192



Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse V
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

$182,836
$180,457
$180,020
$179,270
$176,538
$174,487
$172,590
$168,732
$168,012
$167,919
$165,197
$161,857
$159,079
$156,709
$156,657
$156,497
$154,453
$153,286
$153,097
$150,695
$148,542
$148,475
$148,221
$145,247
$144,538
$140,893
$140,650
$140,325
$140,146
$137,958
$137,446
$130,058

$34,259
$61,471
$57,274
$9,865
$51,394
$47,410
$54,071
$63,385
$10,339
$44,577
$32,283
$53,558
$26,272
$53,789
$44,476
$32,164
$33,994
$53,234
$30,696
$45,216
$31,730
$54,301
$34,851
$47,162
$39,700
$14,697
$34,841
$0
$27,344
$34,886
$34,858
$47,480



Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse IV
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Medical Clerk
Medical Clerk
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Medical Clerk
Clinical Nurse Il
Administrative Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

$129,642
$118,625
$114,900
$110,818
$100,005
$97,966
$96,152
$96,033
$95,138
$95,114
$89,246
$75,075
$73,966
$72,742
$70,480
$67,350
$64,212
$62,642
$61,808
$58,060
$54,562
$50,515
$50,020
$49,279
$45,233
$39,781
$38,266
$35,836
$34,748
$32,203
$24,830
$22,775

$53,462
$14,022
$7,968
$19,273
$0

$0

$0
$19,079
$43,475
$24,115
$38,967
$22,743
$24,912
$20,949
$0
$38,388
$0
$21,727
$11,860
$22,492
$33,245
$10,470
$0
$16,047
$22,767
$10,959
$0
$7,158
$0
$13,964
$0
$5,706



Medical Clerk
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Nursing Assistant
Medical Clerk

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit
Intensive Care Unit

Intensive Care Unit

$19,990
$19,172
$5,946
$1,225
$1,194
$337
$23

$20,879
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,472



