Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$316,957	\$33,946
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$311,737	\$44,355
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$293,957	\$67,492
Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$293,722	\$61,563
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$258,116	\$65,057
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$237,707	\$53,220
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$234,419	\$32,198
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$231,576	\$40,345
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$222,973	\$48,199
Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$222,042	\$56,862
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$220,598	\$53,944
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$209,855	\$34,484
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$207,768	\$34,016
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$207,404	\$47,277
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$207,292	\$60,132
Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$203,317	\$54,568
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$201,303	\$59,236
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$200,096	\$62,539
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$199,592	\$61,664
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$196,305	\$46,434
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$196,298	\$55,812
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$196,075	\$53,277
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$194,299	\$33,944
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$194,140	\$66,605
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$193,756	\$54,190
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$191,911	\$39,168
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$191,380	\$60,855
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$189,777	\$44,590
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$188,373	\$58,160
Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$186,384	\$32,192

Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$182,836	\$34,259
Clinical Nurse V	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$180,457	\$61,471
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$180,020	\$57,274
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$179,270	\$9,865
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$176,538	\$51,394
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$174,487	\$47,410
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$172,590	\$54,071
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$168,732	\$63,385
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$168,012	\$10,339
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$167,919	\$44,577
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$165,197	\$32,283
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$161,857	\$53,558
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$159,079	\$26,272
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$156,709	\$53,789
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$156,657	\$44,476
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$156,497	\$32,164
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$154,453	\$33,994
Clinical Nurse III	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$153,286	\$53,234
Clinical Nurse III	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$153,097	\$30,696
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$150,695	\$45,216
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$148,542	\$31,730
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$148,475	\$54,301
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$148,221	\$34,851
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$145,247	\$47,162
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$144,538	\$39,700
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$140,893	\$14,697
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$140,650	\$34,841
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$140,325	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$140,146	\$27,344
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$137,958	\$34,886
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$137,446	\$34,858
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$130,058	\$47,480

Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$129,642	\$53,462
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$118,625	\$14,022
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$114,900	\$7,968
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$110,818	\$19,273
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$100,005	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$97,966	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$96,152	\$0
Clinical Nurse IV	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$96,033	\$19,079
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$95,138	\$43,475
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$95,114	\$24,115
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$89,246	\$38,967
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$75,075	\$22,743
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$73,966	\$24,912
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$72,742	\$20,949
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$70,480	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$67,350	\$38,388
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$64,212	\$0
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$62,642	\$21,727
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$61,808	\$11,860
Administrative Assistant	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$58,060	\$22,492
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$54,562	\$33,245
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$50,515	\$10,470
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$50,020	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$49,279	\$16,047
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$45,233	\$22,767
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$39,781	\$10,959
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$38,266	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$35,836	\$7,158
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$34,748	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$32,203	\$13,964
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$24,830	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$22,775	\$5,706

Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$19,990	\$20,879
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$19,172	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$5,946	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$1,225	\$0
Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$1,194	\$0
Nursing Assistant	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$337	\$0
Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Intensive Care Unit	\$23	\$1,472